LLHB | Apollo
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LLHB | Apollo
Product Data Sheet

High Performance Up to 400W, replacing up to 2,000W MH
Standard Extended Warranty Up to 7-Year, 75,000 Hrs
Key Specifications
• Dimming: 0-10V
• Efficacy: <143lm/W
• Input Voltage: 120-277V
• IP: IP40 Indoor Damp Location
• Power Factor (PF): >0.9 Non-Flicker
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <15%
• Dimming Status: Continuous Dimming <10%
• Color Rendering Index (CRI): >80
• Housing: Die-Casting Aluminum
Certifications
Model Specifications
Model Watt (W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy (lm/W) Voltage (V) 3-CCTselect Replaces
LLHB2110 110W 14,740lm 134lm/W
120-277V
 3500K
4000K
5000K
400W MH
LLHB2130 130W 16,640lm 128lm/W 400W MH
LLHB2160 160W 19,200lm 120lm/W 800W MH
LLHB4255 255W 33,150lm 130lm/W 1300W MH
LLHB4300 300W 36,600lm 122lm/W 1500W MH
LLHB4400 400W 48,800lm 122lm/W 2000W MH
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LLHB | Apollo
Ordering Guide
Model Series Length (FT) Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V)
LLHB
(LED Linear High-Bay)
2 | 2FT 110 | 110W
130 | 130W
160 | 160W
-xx | CCTselect:
3500K
4000K
5000K
-U2 | 120-277V
4 | 4FT 255 | 255W
300 | 300W
400 | 400W
1. Standard fixture is in 120-277V
2. When used in 480V environment, fixture shall be paired with an appropriate step-down transformer for easy field-installation.  See Optional Accessories for reference.
Optional Accessories
(1) EM Driver (2) Sensors (3) Step-Down Transformer (4) Wire Guard (5) Mounts
/EM20 | EM20-CMB/260 /NLC | MSM-SDI/54/NLC
/BLS | MSM-SDI/54/BLS
/325 | SDT-HTO/325 /WG2 | LLHB-A/WG2
/WG4 | LLHB-A/WG4
/JBL | LLHB-A/JBL
Choose your model specifications:
LLHB 4 255 -xx -U2 /EM20 /NLC /325 /WG400 /SPM
Model Series Length Watt CCT Voltage (1) EM (2) Sensor (3) Step-Down (4) Wire Guard (5) Mounts
Ordering number example:
LLHB4255-xx-U2/EM20/BLS/325/WG4/JBL
Please place dashes (-) in correct order.
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LLHB | Apollo
Mounting Options *Default | **Optional
Steel Hook Suspend Mount*
Conduit Pendant Mount**
Photometric
General
Beam Angle: 90°
Spacing Criterion:
1.10
blueⒶRCH 📲  enⒶBLED
SIG-qualified Bluetooth Mesh lighting control solution. Technology by SILVAIR.
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. DLC Controls Lumen Efficacy CCT THD PF
S-0CMT3P LLHB2110-xx-U2 Standard Yes 14,520LM 132 lm/W 3500K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-NZJF80 LLHB2130-xx-U2 Standard Yes 16,640LM 128 lm/W 3500K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-9P46O3 LLHB2160-xx-U2 Standard Yes 21,120LM 132 lm/W 3500K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-JNFVIW LLHB4255-xx-U2 Standard Yes 33,150LM 130 lm/W 3500K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-0ULZFV LLHB4300-xx-U2 Standard Yes 36,600LM 122 lm/W 3500K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-4K6UBZ LLHB4400-xx-U2 Standard Yes 48,800LM 122 lm/W 3500K — 5000K 15% 0.9
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LLHB | Apollo
Sizing & Measurements
Dimension (FT) Width (in) Length (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
2FT 15.00 25.00 1.87 6.6
4FT 15.00 46.50 2.17 11.1
Compatible Accessories
Category Model No. Sub-Assembly & Compatible Controllers
480V Stepdown Transformer SDT-HTO/325